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Guberini¢ lvana
Rogac Marija
Vukicevic lvana
Nedovic lvana
Stankovic Danilo
Curanovi¢ Danijel
Drobnjak Dubravka
Kajosevi¢ Emir
Gardovic¢ Ana
Stojanovic Stefan
Dasi¢ Andela

Deli¢ Milica
Novovic Filip
Drakul Milena
Drincic Jelena
Cvetkovi¢ Milo3
Sakic Anja

Buki¢ Drago
Pavicevic Nikola
Feratovi¢ Amina
Jevtovic lvana
Kljakic Zoran
Radonji¢ Mia
Badnjar Nikolina
Mitrovic Petar
Bulaji¢ Natasa
Knezevi¢ Nemanja
Petrovic¢ Anastasija
Rakcevi¢ Matija
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S
4.57 477
4.54 4.92
373 433
4.54 3.50
4.80 4.08
431 4.27
453 3.86
442 4.50
4.83 5.00
3.50 3.4
4.07 3.86
3.54 315
3.50 3.55
3.79 3.57
3.50 3.75
3.55 3.64
2.93 2.92
2.78 3.50
3.64 333
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5,00
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408
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350
4.00
408
373
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39
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370
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